66 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C
O
M
M
E
R
C

Wire guard, ceiling mount WG14-E
—
How to order
Housing color Series Battery type # of faces Legend color Options
BA=  Black body/
aluminum face
BB=  Black body/
black face
WW=  White body/
white face
WA=  White body/
aluminum face
AA=  Brushed aluminum
body and face
P= Preceptor RCL=  Sealed
lead-calcium,
9W remote
capacity
1= Single face
2= Double face
R= Red
G= Green
RW=  Red on white
(Open face required
for special wording)
GW=  Green on white
(Open face required
for special wording)
AD= Advanced Diagnostics (audible)
ADNA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)
  Example: BAPRCL2R